
FPDR Director's Calendar – October 2014 
Sam Hutchison 
 
October 1, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Kickoff of Disability Payment Processes Project 
 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Meet with PPA President, Daryl Turner 
 
October 2, 2014 Thursday 
 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  City Attorney Meeting 
 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR Audit Debrief 
 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 3, 2014 Friday 
 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM  FPDR Retirement Workshop 
 
October 6, 2014 Monday 
 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Mayor's Staff 
 
October 7, 2014 Tuesday 
 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Out of Office 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 8, 2014 Wednesday 
 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR COOP Review 
 
October 9, 2014 Thursday 
 7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Director of Revenue and Financial Services (CFO) Interviews 
 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Director of Revenue and Financial Services (CFO) Interviews 
 
October 10, 2014 Friday 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 
October 14, 2014 Tuesday 
 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM  Northwest Public Employees Diversity Conference 
October 15, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Ian Jaquiss 
 
October 16, 2014 Thursday 
 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
October 20, 2014 Monday 
 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Security Discussion - BTS and FPDR Staff 
 
October 21, 2014 Tuesday 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
 



October 22, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR Bureau Wide Meeting 
 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: George Brown -- Portland Building - Room C, 2nd floor 
 
October 23, 2014 Thursday 
 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM  Conflict Management Training 
 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR COOP Review 
 
October 24, 2014 Friday 
 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Commissioner Novick 
 
October 28, 2014 Tuesday 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Draft Claim Report Discussion with Milliman 
 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Staff Lunch Event 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 29, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Tom Hughes 
 
October 31, 2014 Friday 
 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Mayor's Portfolio Bureau Directors' Group Check-In 


